
S. No Name Contact Number Email Address
1 Afif Nassim 03/000788 ceannlb@yahoo.com
2 Ahmad Dawi 76/634627 ahmadadw@yahoo.ca
3 Ahmad Merhi 71/381470 ahmadmerhe1998@gmail.com
4 Ahmad Smaha 81/656255 ahmedsmeha18@gmail.com
5 Alaa Kchour 71/556271 alaakchour94@gmail.com
6 Ali Misilmani 03/678637 matrix-am@hotmail.com
7 Alissar Hajjo 70/827240 elissarhajjo@gmail.com
8 Amin Bou Akar 03/546576 elbouakar@gmail.com
9 Ammar Affi 71/788437 ammaraffi@gmail.com
10 Anthony Azar 03/736845 levelplus-anthony@hotmail.com
11 Antoinette Sleiman 03/696963 antoinettesleiman@gmail.com 
12 Atef Issa 03/059940 atef.i.issa@gmail.com
13 Bader Al Arab 70/503485 bader91@live.com
14 Bassam Chmaissani 03/501540 bassamchmaissani@gmail.com 
15 Bassam Jarjour 03/893660 bassamjarjour@gmail.com
16 Bassam Taki 03/387925 b.taki@takomenergy.com
17 Bassel Copti 03/621212 bassel.copti@gmail.com
18 Charifa El Nemr 03/004396 charifa.nemr@hotmail.com
19 Dana Haddad 70/517635 danaahaddad2001@gmail.com
20 David Andos 70/661772 david.andos@gmail.com
21 Dona Abou Jamra 71/521949 donaluciaaboujamra@gmail.com 
22 Etienne Moubarak 70/073758 etiennemoubarak@gmail.com
23 Fadi Gharib 03/691307 gharib.eng@gmail.com
24 Fadi Mikhail 03/402385 fadi-mikhail@hotmail.com
25 Firas Wazneh 70/827315 fwazneh@gmail.com
26 Fouad Al Jammal 71/266545 fouadaljammal@outlook.com 
27 Hamza Al Arab 70/520276 hamza.arab.3@gmail.com
28 Hania Zaatari 03/433603 haniazaatari@gmail.com
29 Haroutioun Hayan 70/834990 harout.hayan@undp.org
30 Hassan Chehadeh 70/749345 hassan.a.chehadeh@gmail.com 
31 Hiba Bitar 03/803296 hiba.bitar@tawfeer.market
32 Hussein Ayoub 71/481180 hussein.ayoub182@gmail.com 
33 Inaam Raad 71/024192 inaam.raad333@gmail.com
34 Jad Al Bast 03/038079 jad_albast@hotmail.com
35 Jad Mallo 71/134841 jadmallo93@gmail.com
36 Jalal Radwan 76/031832 eng.jalalradwan@gmail.com
37 Jamal Rammal 76/708859 jamalrammal1@gmail.com
38 Jihad Kanso 03/081365 jihkan@hotmail.com
39 Joumana Nasser 03/593279 jnprana1@gmail.com
40 Kamal Fayad 81/603663 kamal.fayad@hotmail.com
41 Kareem Al Beirouti 71/177572 k.albeirouti@gmail.com
42 Khaled Abou Daher 03/151455 khaled.daher2911@gmail.com 
43 Maha Majbour 03/247527 majbourmaha@gmail.com
44 Mahdi Taki 76/850945 mahdi@takomenergy.com
45 Maher El Nakib 03/725556 nakibm@solidere.com.lb
46 Maria Saroufim 0/3726563 saroufimmaria@gmail.com
47 Marwa Maghnie 76/543208 marwa.maghnie@rwth-aachen.de 
48 Michael Chebib 03/431213 michelchebib7@gmail.com
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49 Mira Ayoub 76/087597 mira.g.ayoub@gmail.com
50 Mohamad Abdallah 03/739962 abdallahengineeringoffice@gmail.com 
51 Mohamad Zghaib 70/097835 mohamadbassamzghaib@gmail.com 
52 Mohamad El Hajj 76/630330 moh.hajj@outlook.com
53 Mohamad Majed 71/525139 mohammad.99majed@gmail.com
54 Mohamad Daher 71/804420 mhd-daher@outlook.com
55 Mohamed Hmadi 70/613909 m.hmadi@bau.edu.lb
56 Mohammad Haidar 70/187573 mohammad_haidar_91@hotmail.com 
57 Mohammad Rammal 03/950625 mohammadrammal@outlook.com
58 Mohammad Al Saadi 71/154232 mohammad-alsaade@hotmail.com
59 Moustafa Muhieddine 03/450327 moustafa.muhieddine.1@gmail.com 
60 Nada Tfaily 03/502140 nada.tfaily@gmail.com
61 Nadine Sabra 03/684946 sabra.nadine@gmail.com
62 Nagham Moustafa 70/851633 moustafanagham@gmail.com 
63 Nathalie Riachi 70/611298 nathalie@apexenergy.pro
64 Neimat Nahouli 70/995585 nahouli.neimat@gmail.com
65 Rabih Abdulkarim 71/731321 rabie.abdulkarim@hotmail.com 
66 Rabih Hassan 03/534473 rabihhassan190872@gmail.com
67 Rabih Bazzi 70/462245 rabih.bazzi.83@gmail.com
68 Rachel Bassil 03/499328 rachel.bassil@gmail.com
69 Raghda Abi Khalil 70/015078 raghda_abikhalil@hotmail.com 
70 Rana Abdallah 70/620075 rana.abdalla@hotmail.com
71 Razan El Kassar 81/074117 razanoussamakassar@gmail.com 
72 Reina Menhem 70/248855 reinam@prodject.com.au
73 Riad Abed 70/643977 riad_abed@hotmail.com
74 Rima Sorour Al-Housseiny 03/211151 rimasorour@hotmail.com 
75 Rina Bitar 70/126979 bitarrina@gmail.com
76 Rita Mitri 03/036700 ritacharbelmitri@hotmail.com
77 Rita Abou Hamad 03/250079 abouhamad_rita@hotmail.com 
78 Roula Bissar 03/445698 rula.bissar@gmail.com
79 Roy Salem 71/859407 roy.salem2@outlook.com
80 Sabine El Achkar 03/144146 achkarsabine@hotmail.com 
81 Safi Albaarini 03/318614 safibarini@hotmail.com
82 Sahar Chebaro 03/220095 sshbaro@hotmail.com
83 Selim Maalouf 70/854177 selim.maalouf@gmail.com
84 Souhad Affara 03/839445 souhad.affara@outlook.com
85 Tarek Abtar 76/991440 tarek.abtar@live.com
86 Tarek Al-Soufi 03/793358 tsoufi@gmail.com
87 Tony Issa 71/544115 issatony996@gmail.com
88 Tony El Kara 70/970575 tonynkara@gmail.com
89 Toufic Assoum 03/946827 assoumt@gmail.com
90 Wahib Tannoury 03/567988 wahib.tannoury@gmail.com
91 Waseem Kharfan 71/795100 waseem.kharfan@hotmail.com 
92 Wassim Abdo 70/967294 w.abdo@utech-lb.com
93 Yasser Cheaytani 03/423099 yassercheaytani2024@gmail.com 
94 Yathreb Sabsabi 03/848331 y.sabsaby@bau.edu.lb
95 Zaher Skaff 70/320887 zaher_ing@hotmail.com
96 Zeina Majdalani 03/245416 majdalani.zeina@gmail.com 
97 Zeina Sfeir 78/882335 zeinasfeir@hotmail.com
98 Zeinab Abdul Razak 76/939679 zainab.abdelrazzak@gmail.com 
99 Zeinab Saade 03/374865 zsaade@neu-company.com
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